
Updated 3/7/24 2024  HCRCC  EVENTS  CALENDAR 

1-Jan Monday NEW YEARS DAY -  Fun Fly..

12-Jan Saturday CLUB MEETING 10am AT FIELD 

5-Feb Monday WORKSHOP 6:30pm AT EAA HANGER

10-Feb Saturday CLUB MEETING 10am AT FIELD 

19-Feb Monday
PRESIDENTS’ DAY - FUN FLY,  FREE to all Coffee, cookies, Open to Club 

members , Family & Friend's, & Sponsor’s. 9am Pilots meeting, 3 events, awards + fun 

fly for the Children+ prizes 

9-Mar Saturday CLUB MEETING 10am AT FIELD 

11-Mar Monday WORKSHOP 6:30pm AT EAA HANGER

17-Mar Sunday ST PATRICKS DAY - Dawn Patrol Fun Fly (Dawn is at 7:13am)

13-Apr Saturday DAWN PATROL -  before Club meeting  (Dawn is at 6:42am)

13-Apr Saturday CLUB MEETING 10am AT FIELD 

15-Apr Monday WORKSHOP 6:30pm AT EAA HANGER

11-May Saturday DAWN PATROL -  before Club meeting  (Dawn is at 6:16am)

11-May Saturday CLUB MEETING 10am AT FIELD  (Last meeting until Sept. 14th)

13-May Monday WORKSHOP 6:30pm AT EAA HANGER (Last Workshop until Sept. 16th)

27-May Monday 

MEMORIAL DAY - FUN FLY & BBQ Potluck - Open to Club Members,  Family 

& Friends, Sponsors and Community.  (Invite sent to Local Clubs: HAM,  Bay City 

Flyers,  West Pasco  Flyers,  Can-Am Flyers).   Events,  Awards + Fun Fly for the 

Children,.  Special Flag Lapel pin for all participants Club will provide BBQ'ed Chicken,  

Bring a  Potluck Dish to share,    9am Pilots meeting,  $15 Landing Fee

14-Jun Friday 
FLAG DAY - ?Dawn Patrol or Sunset Fly? - (Dawn is at 6:05am, Sunset at 

8:13pm)  Special FLAG Pin for all attendees?

15-Jun Saturday SWAP MEET -  Advertised and AMA Sanctioned event

4-Jul Thursday 

4TH OF JULY Club Fun Fly & BBQ Potluck - Open to Family & Friends, 

Sponsors and Community.  (Invite also sent to Local Clubs).    Events,  Awards + Fun 

Fly for the Children..   Special Flag Lapel pin for all attendees.  Club will  provide 

BBQ'ed Chicken, Bring a Potluck Dish to share, 9am Pilots meeting,  $10 Landing Fee

10-Aug Saturday ?DAWN PATROL or EVENING FUN FLY? (Dawn is at 6:32am)

2-Sep Monday

LABOR DAY FUN FLY & BBQ - Advertised and AMA (Sanctioned?) event 

Gate Opens Dawn - Noon to all AMA Members, Family & Friends, Sponsors and 

Community.  BBQ'ed Chicken & Hot Dogs.  Events,  Awards, Children’s Fun Fly.   

8:30am Pilots meeting,  $20 Landing Fee  (includes BBQ Lunch for registered pilots) 

14-Sep Saturday CLUB MEETING 10am AT FIELD 

16-Sep Monday WORKSHOP 6:30pm AT EAA HANGER

12-Oct Saturday CLUB MEETING 10am AT FIELD 

14-Oct Monday WORKSHOP 6:30pm AT EAA HANGER

14-Oct Monday ?COLUMBUS  DAY ? - DAWN PATROL or EVENING FUN FLY?

9-Nov Saturday CLUB MEETING 10am AT FIELD 

11-Nov Monday WORKSHOP 6:30pm AT EAA HANGER (Last Workshop until Sept. 16th)

11-Nov Monday VETERANS DAY FUN FLY

14-Dec Saturday CLUB MEETING 10am AT FIELD 

16-Dec Monday WORKSHOP 6:30pm AT EAA HANGER

12/?? Club CHRISTMAS DINNER 


